test & inspection
www.AFLtele.com or 1.800.321.5298 / 1.603.528.7780
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
 © 2002, AFL Telecommunications.  All rights reserved.
M600-00-2000 Rev G  01.22.03
features
• Available multimode (850/1300 nm),
single-mode (1310/1550 nm), or

nm singlemode, or both modules. Please specify connector type at the end of model number (e.g. M600-K-MM1-ST). In M600
“QUAD” models specify multimode connector (xx) first then singlemode connector (yy) (e.g. M600-K-QUAD-ST-FC).
ordering information
Available connectors:  multimode (xx) = SC or ST; singlemode (yy) = SC, FC, or ST
Model Description
M600-K-MM1-xx M600 OTDR test kit with 850/1300nm multimode module
M600-K-SM1-yy M600 OTDR test kit with 1310/1550nm singlemode module
M600-K-QUAD-xx-yy M600 OTDR test kit with two modules: 850/1300nm multimode and 1310/1550nm singlemode
M600-VFI M600 OTDR test kit with 650nm Visible Fault Identifier, Class II Laser
4050-00-0109 Spare AC Adapter (specify cord type)
3900-02-0100 Spare Battery